Position
Contract Directors and

Supervisors

Contract Directors and
Supervisors

Contract Confidential
Contract Classified Salaries
Hourly Non teaching
Hourly Employees
Hourly Non teaching
Hourly Employees
Hourly Non teaching
Student Worker
Hourly Non teaching
Student Worker
Hourly Employees
Hourly Employees
Hourly Employees

Hourly Non teaching

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Total Wages

$106,947

$99,585

$43,548

$22,910

$21,442

$15,461

$11,554

$9,648

$9,361

$7,754

$6,825

$6,706

$6,103

$5,840

$5,780

$5,606

$5,328

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$15,362

$0

$6,935

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Contract Classified Salaries

Hourly Employees

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Hourly Non teaching

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Hourly Employees

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

$5,094

$4,979

$4,652

$4,397

$4,314

$3,833

$3,424

$3,218

$2,980

$2,969

$2,648

$2,630

$2,558

$2,344

$2,102

$2,079

$2,016

$1,976

$0

$1,807

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

$1,944

$1,725

$1,710

$1,620

$1,436

$1,417

$1,350

$1,348

$1,116

$1,102

$1,090

$1,011

$990

$850

$846

$815

$789

$782

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Hourly Employees

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Hourly Employees

Student Worker

Hourly Employees

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions
Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

$747

$708

$708

$684

$675

$644

$641

$640

$599

$527

$438

$352

$342

$328

$257

$228

$181

$172

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Hourly Employees

Hourly Employees

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

Physical Prop
Acquisitions

$128

$118

$76

$0

$0

$0



