Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Directors and Supervisors		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$106,947	\$0
Contract Directors and Supervisors		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$99,585	\$15,362
Contract Confidential		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$43,548	\$0
Contract Classified Salaries		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$22,910	\$6,935
Hourly Non teaching		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$21,442	\$0
Hourly Employees		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$15,461	\$0
Hourly Non teaching		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$11,554	\$0
Hourly Employees		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$9,648	\$0
Hourly Non teaching		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$9,361	\$0
Student Worker		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$7,754	\$0
Hourly Non teaching		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$6,825	\$0
Student Worker		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$6,706	\$0
Hourly Employees		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$6,103	\$0
Hourly Employees		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$5,840	\$0
Hourly Employees		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$5,780	\$0
Hourly Non teaching		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$5,606	\$0
Student Worker		Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$5,328	\$0

Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$5,094	\$0
Contract Classified Salaries	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$4,979	\$1,807
Hourly Employees	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$4,652	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$4,397	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$4,314	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$3,833	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$3,424	\$0
Hourly Non teaching	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$3,218	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,980	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,969	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,648	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,630	\$0
Hourly Employees	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,558	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,344	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,102	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,079	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$2,016	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,976	\$0

Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,944	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,725	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,710	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,620	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,436	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,417	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,350	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,348	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,116	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,102	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,090	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$1,011	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$990	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$850	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$846	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$815	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$789	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$782	\$0

Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$747	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$708	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$708	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$684	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$675	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$644	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$641	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$640	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$599	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$527	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$438	\$0
Hourly Employees	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$352	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$342	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$328	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$257	\$0
Hourly Employees	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$228	\$0
Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$181	\$0
Hourly Employees	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$172	\$0

Student Worker	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$128	\$0
Hourly Employees	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$118	\$0
Hourly Employees	Southwestern Community College District	Physical Prop Acquisitions	\$76	\$0